## POIOOQOAIS6

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Man	go! Mango! Do (Proposed corpo	esians, Inc.	-02/25/0101 *****78.75	.11702 ******78
	(Proposed corpo	rate name - must include suf	fix)	
	•	/	/	
		ear -	16° a the contract of the cont	
Enclosed is an original and	Laur-(1)			
Enclosed is an original and	one(1) copy of the article	s of incorporation and a c	heck for:	
□ \$70.00   ☑	<b>6</b> 78.75			
		\$78.75	<b>□</b> \$87.50	
	ng Fee Certificate of Status	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
, a (	cruncate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
			& Certificate of	
		ADDETIONAL COL	Status	
		ADDITIONAL COL	1 REQUIRED	
ı	· O O	,		
FROM: Jennifer S. McCorkle  Name (Printed or typed)				
	Name (Pri	inted or typed)		
1:-	O 1 Ais			
438 LOS Altos Way #204 Address				
	A	ddress	SE	>
		<u>-</u>	EQR 3	7
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714				
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714  City, State & Zip  407-788-6164  Daytime Telephone number  Daytime Telephone number				
			To Z	<i>2</i>
<u> 40</u>	07-788-6164		15	
Jennifer Mccor	K/C Daytime Tel	ephone number	——————————————————————————————————————	
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO	MAVE		Z	
CORRECT Shares				
DATE 03-01-01				
DOC. EXAM GIR	<del></del>	-		
	·		<del></del>	
NOTE:	Please provide the orig	inal and one conv of th	na artialos	

/3h

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	SEC O
Mango! Mango! D	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	s corporation shall be:
The principal place of business and mailing address of thi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
438 Los Altos Way-	#204 25 5
Altamonte Sprin	Gs, FL 32714
ARTICLE III SHARES	
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is auth	orized to have outstanding at any one time is:
one	
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGE	NT AND STREET ADDRESS
The name and Florida street address of the initial registere	d agent are: Selection Course
100 BO HIDS WAY	1 4 204
Altamonte Sprin	95, FL 32714
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the incorporator to these Articl	es of Incorporation are:
Jennifer S. McCor	Kle
438 Los Altos Wa	
All a see a Const	y + 204
Altamonte Sprin	705, FL 32/14
Gennifer S. McCorkle	2/23/01
Sgnature/Incorporator	Date

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Gennife S. McCorkle	2/23/01
Signature/Registered Agent	Date